IHCP
IHCP SHOULDER MILLING CUTTERS
IHCP
22
TO
O
LS
Item Code
Dimensions, mm
Teeth Insert Screw Wrench
D d L L1
IHCP09-161-S16-150 16 16 150 30 1
CPMT090308 MS4009A
TF15
IHCP09-161-S16-200 16 16 200 30 1
IHCP09-171-S16-150 17 16 150 30 1
IHCP09-171-S16-200 17 16 200 30 1
IHCP09-212-S20-150 21 20 150 30 2
IHCP09-212-S20-200 21 20 200 30 2
IHCP09-252-S25-150 25 25 150 40 2
IHCP09-252-S25-200 25 25 200 40 2
IHCP09-262-S25-150 26 25 150 40 2
IHCP09-262-S25-200 26 25 200 40 2
IHCP09-262-S25-250 26 25 250 40 2
IHCP09-332-S32-150 33 32 150 40 2
CPMT090308 MS4011A
IHCP09-332-S32-200 33 32 200 40 2
IHCP09-332-S32-250 33 32 250 40 2
IHCP09-332-S32-300 33 32 300 40 2
IHCP09-333-S32-150 33 32 150 40 3
IHCP09-333-S32-200 33 32 200 40 3
IHCP09-333-S32-250 33 32 250 40 3
IHCP09-333-S32-300 33 32 300 40 3
IHCP12-332-S32-150 33 32 150 40 2
CPMT120408 MS5011A TF20
IHCP12-332-S32-200 33 32 200 40 2
IHCP12-332-S32-250 33 32 250 40 2
IHCP12-332-S32-300 33 32 300 40 2
CPMT Alloy Steels
Stainless Stells
Cast Irons
H Hard Steel
Finishing
Semi Finishing
Medium
Roughing
11°
Type Designation
Dimension (mm) Grade Application
A B S r P M K H
CPMT
090308-MG 9.525 3.18 0.8 4.4
CP3020
CP3050
CP6060
120408-MG 12.7 4.76 0.8 5.5
CP3020
CP3050
CP6060
Acceptable Recommended Excellent First Recommend Second Recommend